B1 Series  thermomagnet type MCB
Weltrus
B2 Series  hydraulic type MCB
FX
FX           B2              P              125               /4
B2 Series MCB Specifications
Rated Current : 0.5~125A
Poles:

80.0
FXB2N10/2
FXB2N13/2
FXB2N15/2
FXB2N16/2
FXB2N20/2
FXB2N25/2
FXB2N30/2
FXB2N32/2
FXB2N35/2
FXB2N40/2
FXB2N50/2
FXB2N60/2
FXB2N70/2
FXB2N80/2
90.0 FXB2N90/2
100.0
125.0
FXB2N0.5/1
FXB2N1/1

FX40104V041
FX40104V042
FX40104V043
FX40104V044
FX40104V045
FX40104V046
FX40104V047
FX40104V048
FX40104V049
FX40104V050
Hangzhou Weltrus New Energy Technology Co.,Ltd.                             www.weltrus.com                                         V1.0                                                                                          5
MCB
FXB2D 80/125Vdc 10kA
FXB2D 1Pole-80/125Vdc 2Poles-80/125Vdc 3Poles-80Vdc 4Poles-80Vdc
Rated Amperage(A)
0.5 FXB2D0.5/3
1.0 FXB2D1/3
1.6
2.0
3.0

80.0
FXB2D10/3
FXB2D13/3
FXB2D15/3
FXB2D16/3
FXB2D20/3
FXB2D25/3
FXB2D30/3
FXB2D32/3
FXB2D35/3
FXB2D40/3
FXB2D50/3
FXB2D60/3
FXB2D70/3
FXB2D80/3
90.0 FXB2D90/3
100.0
125.0
FXB2D0.5/1
FXB2D1/1

FX40104V068
FX40104V069
FX40104V070
FX40104V071
FX40104V072
FX40104V073
FX40104V074
FX40104V075
FX40104V076
FX40104V077
Hangzhou Weltrus New Energy Technology Co.,Ltd.                             www.weltrus.com                                         V1.0                                                                                          6
MCB
FXB2H 120/240Vac 22kA
FXB2H 2Poles-120/240Vac 3Poles-120/240Vac
Rated Amperage(A)
0.5 FXB2H0.5/2 FXB2H0.5/3
1.0 FXB2H1/2 FXB2H1/3
1.6 FXB2H1.6/2 FXB2H1.6/3
2.0 FXB2H2/2 FXB2H2/3
3.0 FXB2H3/2 FXB2H3/3
4.0 FXB2H4/2 FXB2H4/3
5.0 FXB2H5/2 FXB2H5/3
6.0 FXB2H6/2 FXB2H6/3
7.0 FXB2H7/2 FXB2H7/3
8.0 FXB2H8/2 FXB2H8/3
10.0 FXB2H10/2 FXB2H10/3
13.0 FXB2H13/2 FXB2H13/3
15.0 FXB2H15/2 FXB2H15/3
16.0 FXB2H16/2 FXB2H16/3
20.0 FXB2H20/2 FXB2H20/3
25.0 FXB2H25/2 FXB2H25/3
30.0 FXB2H30/2 FXB2H30/3
32.0 FXB2H32/2 FXB2H32/3
35.0 FXB2H35/2 FXB2H35/3
40.0 FXB2H40/2 FXB2H40/3
50.0 FXB2H50/2 FXB2H50/3
60.0 FXB2H60/2 FXB2H60/3
70.0 FXB2H70/2 FXB2H70/3
Product Part Number Product Part Number
FX40102V078
FX40102V079
FX40102V080